504579738 10/04/2017

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4626449

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		CHANGE OF NAME	
CONVEYING PARTY I	DATA		
		Name Exec	cution Date
LUGGAGE AMERICA DBA OLYMPIA		PIA INTERNATIONAL 08/26	/2016
RECEIVING PARTY D	ΑΤΑ		
Name:	OLYMP	OLYMPIA INTERNATIONAL, INC.	
Street Address:	19600 S	19600 S. VERMONT AVE.	
City:	TORRA	TORRANCE	
State/Country:	UNITED	UNITED STATES	
Postal Code:	90502	90502	
Application Number: 1		1945225	
CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number:		213)623-2211	
Fax Number: Correspondence will	(be sent to	213)623-2211 the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will f if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.	l be sent
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will using a fax number, i</i> Phone:	(be sent to f provided; 2	the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail. 13-623-2221	l be sent
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will using a fax number, i</i> Phone: Email:) be sent to f provided 2 ہ	<i>the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will</i> <i>if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.</i> 13-623-2221 patent@lhlaw.com	l be sent
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will using a fax number, in</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name) be sent to f provided 2 ت ا	the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail. 13-623-2221 patent@lhlaw.com .EE, HONG, DEGERMAN, KANG & WAIMEY	l be sent
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will using a fax number, i</i> Phone: Email:	(be sent to f provided 2 F 5 F 6	the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail. 13-623-2221 patent@Ihlaw.com .EE, HONG, DEGERMAN, KANG & WAIMEY 660 S. FIGUEROA STREET, SUITE 2300	l be sent
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will using a fax number, in</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 4:	(be sent to f provided 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail. 13-623-2221 batent@lhlaw.com .EE, HONG, DEGERMAN, KANG & WAIMEY 660 S. FIGUEROA STREET, SUITE 2300 .OS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA 90017	l be sent
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will using a fax number, in</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 4:	(be sent to f provided : L : L UMBER:	the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail. 13-623-2221 patent@lhlaw.com .EE, HONG, DEGERMAN, KANG & WAIMEY 660 S. FIGUEROA STREET, SUITE 2300 .OS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA 90017 2075-3020	l be sent
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will</i> <i>using a fax number, in</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1:	(be sent to f provided : L : L UMBER:	the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail. 213-623-2221 patent@lhlaw.com .EE, HONG, DEGERMAN, KANG & WAIMEY 660 S. FIGUEROA STREET, SUITE 2300 .OS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA 90017 2075-3020 HARRY S. LEE	l be sent
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will using a fax number, in</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET N NAME OF SUBMITTER	(be sent to f provided : L : L UMBER:	the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail. 13-623-2221 patent@lhlaw.com .EE, HONG, DEGERMAN, KANG & WAIMEY 660 S. FIGUEROA STREET, SUITE 2300 .OS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA 90017 2075-3020	l be sent
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will</i> <i>using a fax number, in</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET N NAME OF SUBMITTER SIGNATURE:	(be sent to f provided : L : L UMBER:	the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail. 213-623-2221 patent@lhlaw.com .EE, HONG, DEGERMAN, KANG & WAIMEY 660 S. FIGUEROA STREET, SUITE 2300 .OS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA 90017 2075-3020 HARRY S. LEE /Harry S. Lee/	l be sent
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will</i> <i>using a fax number, in</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET N NAME OF SUBMITTER SIGNATURE: DATE SIGNED:	(be sent to f provided : L : NUMBER:	the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail. 213-623-2221 patent@lhlaw.com .EE, HONG, DEGERMAN, KANG & WAIMEY 660 S. FIGUEROA STREET, SUITE 2300 .OS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA 90017 2075-3020 HARRY S. LEE /Harry S. Lee/	l be sent

A0788104

Certificate of Amendment of Articles of Incorporation

Secretary of State State of California 1CC AUG 2 6 2016

 $\langle \gamma \rangle$

The undersigned certify that:

1. They are the president and the secretary, respectively, of <u>Luggage America</u>, Inc., a California corporation.

2. Article 1 of the Articles of Incorporation of this corporation is amended to read as follows:

The name of this corporation is Olympia International. Inc.

3. The foregoing amendment of Articles of Incorporation has been duly approved by the board of directors.

4. The foregoing amendment of Articles of Incorporation has been duly approved by the required vote of shareholders in accordance with Section 902, California Corporations Code. The total number of outstanding shares of the corporation is 3,100. The number of shares voting in favor of the amendment equaled or exceeded the vote required. The percentage vote required was more than 50%.

We further declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the matters set forth in this certificate are true and correct of our own knowledge.

NS. 2016 DATE:

Chris Yu, President

YR Secretary



I hereby certify that the foregoing transcript of ______ page(s) is a full, true and correct copy of the original record in the custody of the California Secretary of State's office.

SEP 0 6 2016 Date: 'all aleys

ALEX PADILLA, Secretary of State

PATENT REEL: 044126 FRAME: 0505

RECORDED: 10/04/2017